2018 Border Challenge – Robotics Competition Roster

	Campus Name:
	

	Instructor Name:
	
	Shirt Size:
	



	Team 1 Name:
	XXX

	
	Student Name(s)
	Shirt Size

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



	Team 2 Name:
	XXX

	
	Student Name(s)
	Shirt Size

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



	Team 3 Name:
	XXX

	
	Student Name(s)
	Shirt Size

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



	Team 4 Name:
	XXX

	
	Student Name(s)
	Shirt Size

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



Totals:
	X-Small
	Small
	Medium
	Large
	X-Large
	2XL
	3XL
	Total

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



